RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/25/2025 1:24:44 PM

Tax Unit ID: 500 Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 35,452
Parcel #: 1930600001012160
CAMA #: 19306 0000101216 000
Sec: 6 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
WINT00043
WINTER JOYCE J TRUST
Owner: WINTER JOYCE J TRUST Legal: BLK C LOT 3 SOUTH POINTE BAY #2
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 2,603.52 2,603.52 5,207.04
2021 RL 68086 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202558783-1 12/21/2021 12/20/2021 F 2,603.52 2,603.52 0.00 5,207.04
5,207.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fkkkkkkkkk Joyce Winter
Check #Name/Amnt: 2604 Joyce Winter 5207.04
Grand Totals 2,603.52 2,603.52 0.00 5,207.04
5,207.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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